. SKY SHADE

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: (562) 229-0300
Email:
Website:

sales@elcieloshades.com
www..elcieloshades.com

Order Confirmation

Sales Date |
Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

Sales Order# |

Lalia

Invoice To

17205 ROADRUNNER TRAIL
RIVERSIDE
Mob: 751-496-5050

02-07-2025

H-012

(35)

EL11339

Lalia

RIVERSIDE

DL VE SO | Mob: 751-496-5050

Location

1 MVB
2 MVB
3 MVB
4 MVB
5 Bath
6 Bath
7 Bath
8 Bath
9 M.Bath
10 M.Bath
11 M.T
12 Rml
13 Rml
14 Toilet
15 Rm2
16 Rm2
17 Den
18 Rm3
19 Rm3

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

17205 ROADRUNNER TRAIL

Description

34 3/8, 16 1/4, Inside, Left, String, Top & Bottom, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/2, 16 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/4, 58 1/4, Inside, Left, String, Top & Bottom, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White

34 5/8, 58 1/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

22 1/2, 22 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 5/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Left, String, Top & Bottom, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White

705/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 5/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 58 1/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 58 1/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

22 3/4, 46 5/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 58 1/2, Inside, Left, String, Top & Bottom, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/2,58 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

22 3/8, 46 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 28 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

40 3/8, 58, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White

82 1/2, 58 3/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

40 3/8, 58 3/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/2,58 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

399.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

258.00

455.00

258.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

399.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

242.00

258.00

455.00

258.00

242.00
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[\[o} Location

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Stairs

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Living

Living

Living

Guest

Guest

Bath

Guest?2

Entrance

Entrance

Entrance

Entrance

ltem

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nias White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nias White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Nias White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Malibu Whitewater

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
ROLL SHIMMERING*
White

Qty

Description Unit Price Total Amount

46 1/2, 70 1/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Somfy B Sonesse 871.00 871.00
30,Solar Panel, Somfy 1 Channel Remote, Top &
Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 64 3/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 279.00 279.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 64 5/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 279.00 279.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/2, 64 3/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 279.00 279.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 64 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 279.00 279.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 64 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 279.00 279.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

46 1/8, 64 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 352.00 352.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/2, 64 5/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 279.00 279.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

70 1/4, 58 1/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 367.00 367.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

705/8, 22 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 244.00 244.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

28 1/4, 58 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 225.00 225.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

28 1/4, 58 5/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 242.00 242.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

106 1/4, 70 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Somfy B 1,167.00 1,167.00
Sonesse 30, Somfy 5 Channel Remote, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

70 3/8, 70 3/8, Inside, Battery Motor, Somfy B Sonesse 828.00 828.00
30, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/2, 70 1/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 299.00 299.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/8, 70 1/2, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 299.00 299.00
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades:

*Shutter:

1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

Grand Total: $11,568.00

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $4,868.00

3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $6,700.00
Sales Tax: $0.00

5 year factory warranty. :

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $2,000.00

Balance: $4,700.00
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